CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ISIN: CA1566151066

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/17 16:36:44

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -1.52%(-0.01)

CA1566151066

LCE

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

33 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.325 CAD (500)
0.33 CAD (10,500)
0.315 CAD

0.325 CAD

0.315 CAD

0.33 CAD
0.322776 CAD
21,720

7,010.70

20

2,000

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.50

2.00

L.50

L.00

0.50

¥ N\AN

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA1566151066&ID_NOTATION=32374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a11d9380d8a08fffeb026f8339ba53b0a8d46debf924342f9d8ce9779c36ea15&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b343c06835d09693b&time=1721317041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=543dccad13629dee4e73a41fce69d5bd5f94910d9ffe335b53be6368e3257c89&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f6bec8cdf1205e706&time=1721317041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a51c9021cd486ac0d6a80096a4e3d6a8392cd2d7ea79a286a3e2d1f647b77ab8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=129f39c8484a7debd&time=1721317041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de98076f855c7011442c69f362f3384a7eca5456f806dca48a1d418c865c5bd6&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=fe7595478bcc26456&time=1721317041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5a95975a0de1eaf7291f9e0f5fa04f18eb576eb430a1d18dda584c50cda1688&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=74a9c937f23ec7fe2&time=1721317041&tool=RSC

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Details

2024/07/17 16:36:44

Price
0.325 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O  -1.52%(-0.01)

ISIN CA1566151066
Symbol LCE
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 33 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.325 CAD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.33 CAD (10,500)
Open 0.315 CAD
High 0.325 CAD
Low 0.315 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.33 CAD
VWAP 0.322776 CAD
Volume (pcs) 21,720
Trading volume 7,010.70
Number of trades 20
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.14% -64.52% -69.16%
Perf (abs.) -0.11 -0.60 -0.74
Beta 0.31 0.39 1.37
Volatility 107.69  85.40 73.31
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 0.227 EUR
16

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 16:36 0.325 CAD

Exchange 17

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 0.203 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 0.219 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:12 0.219 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.01
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.310 CAD (167,154
0.318 CAD (100,127
0.528 CAD (83,080
0.579 CAD (74,220
0.930 CAD (2024/04/05
0.255 CAD (2024/07/11
0.940 CAD (2023/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.255 CAD (2024/07/11)

Number of
trades
10

20

2/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=32374
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204060780
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204956820
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=204508106
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122081015

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 17:15 0.23USD 0.01
17

2024/07/ 08:08 0.219 EUR 0.00
17
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1009346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=122102915

CENTURY LITHIUM CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
CENTURY LITHIUM

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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